Key Runners Summary for Friday, 13 June 2025 at 6:57 am.

Horse

Aitch D'amico
Aztec State
Bangers And Mayo
Benji's
Blistering
Blow In

Capo Strada
Coleman
Debussy
Deepfloat Diva
Earlswood
Edison

Far Too Easy
Forgot You
Front Page
Golden Mile
Grand Host
Hanchi
Headphones

| Am Unstoppable
Karacasu
Kentucky Blue
Kimochi

King Kapa
Magic Max
Manhood
Marsabit
Mungo Jerry
Nikau Spur
Ocean Shores
Our Red Morning

Date

14 Jun
14 Jun
16 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
16 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
15 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
13 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
15 Jun
14 Jun
13 Jun
14 Jun

Race

Murray Bridge Gh #38
Sandown-Hillside #6
Longreach #3
Bunbury #8
Sandown-Hillside #5
Albury #6
Rockhampton #3
Eagle Farm #8

Port Macquarie #9
Murray Bridge Gh #5
Sandown-Hillside #7
Sandown-Hillside #9
Eagle Farm #8
Sandown-Hillside #7
Eagle Farm #8

Eagle Farm #8
Murray Bridge Gh #5
Bunbury #8

Murray Bridge Gh #8
Eagle Farm #5
Sandown-Hillside #3
Carnarvon #1

Eagle Farm #8

Eagle Farm #5
Murray Bridge Gh #5
Eagle Farm #5
Rosehill #6
Kalgoorlie #4

Eagle Farm #3
Muswellbrook #6
Sandown-Hillside #5

Score/
Starts
42
4/2

12/6
14/4
30/7
8/4
40/12
2/1
4/2
2/1
33/10
11/6
1
34/8
5/3
714
42
6/3
72
6/3
2/1

Barrier

Months
Idle

BLP
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

49.9
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Horse

Pearly Nuggett
Playthatfunkymusic
Pricilla's Choice
Private Eye
Pudding

Punchin

Robusto

Rothfire

Royal Mile
Russian Alliance
Santa Brae
Silentsar

Sluice Box

Solar Blast

Step Aside
Sunny Honey
Surprise Coming
Swiss Exile
Teewaters
Tenzing

Test TheLaw
Testator Silens
The Big Goodbye
The Instructor
Touristic

True Marvel
Unspoken
Waterford
Winning Revolution
Yuri Royale

Date

15 Jun
15 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
15 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
15 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun

Race

Kalgoorlie #6
Kalgoorlie #4
Murray Bridge Gh #9
Eagle Farm #8
Sandown-Hillside #7
Murray Bridge Gh #7
Eagle Farm #8

Eagle Farm #8
Murray Bridge Gh #2
Eagle Farm #7
Kalgoorlie #7
Rosehill #3

Bunbury #4

Murray Bridge Gh #10

Sandown-Hillside #9
Bunbury #8

Murray Bridge Gh #8
Eagle Farm #5
Terang #1

Eagle Farm #2
Murray Bridge Gh #2
Rosehill #7

Eagle Farm #5

Eagle Farm #8
Rosehill #8

Eagle Farm #3

Eagle Farm #2

Eagle Farm #8
Murray Bridge Gh #5
Murray Bridge Gh #2

Score/
Starts
42
21
211
58/14
20/10
21
5/2
88/21
17/7
6/3
1

6/3
4/2
2/1
2/1
8/3
23/7
3/2
2/1
6/3
4/2
17/8
10/5

13/3
16/8
29/9
5/1
8/4

Barrier

13

Months
Idle

Form
Score
11.8
5.8
9.7
72
5.9
5.6
13.7
15.3
9.4
10.1
10.1

BLP

Vaue

8.2
9.2
113
12.8
111

153
11.7
7.6
7.9
7.9

316

114
159
9.8

9.5
7.8
7.2
125

8.4
11.0
6.9
75

Emerg
Factor
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